is a registered trademark of OPTOKON, a.s. Other names and trademarks mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners. OPTOKON, a.s. reserves
the right to make changes, without notice, to the products described in this document, in the interest of improving design, operational function and/or reliability.
 OPTOKON a.s., Červený Kříž 250, 586 01 Jihlava, Czech Republic, tel. +420 564 040 111, WWW.OPTOKON.COM, SALES@OPTOKON.COM 2020-07-20
Aggregation Ethernet switches MES3348 + MES3348F
Description:
MES3348(F)  switches  can  be  used  in  service  provider
network  as  the  aggregation  or  transport  switches.  They
have  a  high  performance  with  interfaces  operating  at

• RFC 826 ARP
¹ Not supported in the current firmware version (4.0.9)
Ordering code:
MES3348-XX1-XX2 MES3348 Ethernet switch, 48 х 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45), 4 х 10G Base-R/1000Base-X (SFP+/SFP)
MES3348F-XX1-XX2 MES3348F Ethernet switch, 48 х 1000BASE-X/100BASE-FX (SFP) 4 х 10GBASE-R/1000BASE-X (SFP+/SFP)
PM160-220/12 AC Power supply module PM160-220/12, 220V AC, 160W
PM100-48/12 DC Power supply module PM100-48/12, 48V DC, 100W
EMS-MES-aggregation EMS-MES-aggregation option of EMS system for managing and monitoring of OPTOKON network elements:
1 aggregation network element
is a registered trademark of OPTOKON, a.s. Other names and trademarks mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners. OPTOKON, a.s. reserves
the right to make changes, without notice, to the products described in this document, in the interest of improving design, operational function and/or reliability.
 OPTOKON a.s., Červený Kříž 250, 586 01 Jihlava, Czech Republic, tel. +420 564 040 111, WWW.OPTOKON.COM, SALES@OPTOKON.COM 2020-07-20
Note 1+2: The switch is equipped with defined power supply module
MES3348(F)  - XX - XX
   1. Power supply module  2. Power supply module (redundand)
        AC   AC
         DC    DC
 Note: The switch must be equipped at least with one power supply module
Example of Orderig Code
MES3348-AC The switch MES3348 with one power supply module PM160-220/12
MES3348F-DC The switch MES3348F with one power supply module PM100-48/12
MES3348F-AC-AC The switch MES3348F with two power supply modules PM160-220/12
MES3348-AC-DC The switch MES3348 with first power supply module PM160-220/12 and second power supply module PM100-48/12